
 

 

Corrigendum- 1 

Name of Work: Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of Material Storage Racks 
(Mobile Storage Compactors, Heavy Duty Longspan Storage System) for 
Mumbai Metro Line-3, Mumbai 

 

Reference GEM BID No. : GEM/2024/B/5065664 Dated 08.07.2024. 

MMRC has invited bids for ‘Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of Material Storage 
Racks (Mobile Storage Compactors, Heavy Duty Longspan Storage System) for Mumbai Metro 
Line-3, Mumbai’ from eligible bidders on GeM Portal, BID No. GEM/2024/B/5065664 Dated 
08.07.2024. 

Closing date of referred GeM Bid is extended till 29.07.2024 15:00 pm. 

Bid Opening date of the referred GeM bid is 29.07.2024 15:30 pm. 

Interested entities are required to submit proposal online at https://gem.gov.in/. All other terms 
and conditions of tender remains unchanged. 

MMRC reserves the right to accept or reject any or all proposals, annulment of tendering process 
at any stage without assigning any reasons. 

 

 

MUMBAI METRO RAIL CORPORATION LIMITED 
(A JV of Govt. of India and Govt. of Maharashtra) 
MMRC Office Building, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai- 400 051. 
 e-Tendering portal: https://gem.gov.in/  
Website: www.mmrcl.com  
 

Date:19/07/2024                Sd/- 

Place: Mumbai   Director  

Systems and O&M 

 

  

https://www.google.com/search?sca_esv=72b5dcfca6c326d8&sca_upv=1&rlz=1C1RLNS_enIN1042IN1042&q=Corrigendum&spell=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjfrKTU0qqFAxUC-zgGHbbAB-UQkeECKAB6BAgKEAI
https://gem.gov.in/
https://gem.gov.in/
http://www.mmrcl.com/

